Features
 � Fanless VIA Eden® X4 quad-core
processor
 � Supports 5-wire resistive touch
sensor or projective capacitive
multi-touch
 � Supports one mSATA and one
hard disk drive bay

Weight 3.6kg (7.9lbs)
Compliance CE/FCC/CCC
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Frequency Description
VP-7910-R1Q12A1 VIA Eden® X4 @ 1.2GHz 1.2GHz VIA Eden® X4 CPU based fanless 10.4” Resistive touch panel system with 800 x 600
LCD, pre-assembled 2GB SDRAM, HDMI, VGA, 2 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, 3 COM, DIO,
2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 miniPCIe slots, SATA, mSATA, panel mount bracket, 9~32V DC-in
VP-7910-P1Q12A1 VIA Eden® X4 @ 1.2GHz 1.2GHz VIA Eden® X4 CPU based fanless 10.4” Projective Capacitive touch panel system with
1024 x 768 LCD, pre-assembled 2GB SDRAM, HDMI, VGA, 2 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, 3 COM, DIO,
2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 miniPCIe slots, SATA, mSATA, panel mount bracket, 9~32V DC-in
Optional Accessories
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cord
Part Number Description
99G63-020316 AC-to-DC adapter, 2-pole Phoenix connector, DC 12V/5A, 60W
99G33-02032C Power cord, 180cm, USA type
99G33-02033C Power cord, 180cm, Europe type
Wireless Accesories
Part Number Description
00GO27100BU2B0D0 VNT9271 IEEE 802.11 b/g/n USB Wi-Fi dongle
EMIO-1533-00A2 VNT9271 IEEE 802.11 b/g/n USB Wi-Fi module with assembly kit and antenna
EMIO-5531-00A1 VAB-820-W IEEE 802.11b/g/n USB Wi-Fi & Bluetooth module with assembly kit and antenna
EMIO-2531-00A1 VAB-820-W-M IEEE 802.11b/g/n miniPCIe Wi-Fi & Bluetooth module with assembly kit and antenna
EMIO-2550-00A1 3.75G HSPA/UMTS mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module with GPS, SIM card slot, assembly kit and antenna
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: Sept. 14, 2018. www.viatech.com
Dimensions Packing List
Items
VIPRO VP7910